

Skywalker Roofing, LLC 257 Ram Loop ,

257 Ram Loop , Stokesdale, NC 27357 Phone: (336) 627-5596

Fax: (336) 627-1337

Company Representative

Beau Martin

Phone: (276) 634-7658

beau.martin@skywalkerroofingnc.com

Keith Vernon 980 Providence Drive Patrick Springs, VA 24133 (276) 694-5713 Job: Keith Vernon

Shingle Roofing Section

- Remove existing shingles down to deck.
- Re-nail any loose wood. If rotten wood needs to be replaced on the decking it will be so at no charge
- Install 3' of Atlas WeatherMaster ice and water shield at valleys and flashing
- Install Atlas Summit 60 Synthetic underlayment to keep the roof dry.
- Install Atlas Pro-Cut Starter Shingles along all gutter lines.
- Install Atlas Pinnacle Pristine Lifetime Dimensional Shingles per specifications using 1 1/4" roofing nails.
- Install Atlas Pro-Cut Hip & Ridge Shingles.
- Install new ridge vent.
- Install new pipe
- Remove chimney and deck over hole
- Clean up all job related debris
- 5 YR Workmanship with an Atlas Manufacturer Warranty.
- Our Crews are licensed and insured.

	Qty	Unit	Per Unit Charge	Price
Materials				
Atlas Pinnacle Pristine	21.00	SQ	\$154.41	\$3,242.65
Atlas Pro-Cut Hip & Ridge (31')	3.14	BD	\$111.57	\$350.33
Atlas Pro-Cut HP42 Starter Shingle - 8"x42" (140')	1.45	BD	\$159.74	\$231.62
Atlas Summit 60 Synthetic Underlayment (10 sq)	2.10	RL	\$156.52	\$328.70
Atlas WeatherMaster 200 Ice & Water Shield (2 sq)	0.52	RL	\$197.96	\$102.94
ACM Aluminum Drip Edge019 - F5 - 1 1/2" (10')	22.56	PC	\$11.60	\$261.59
Roofing Coil Nails - 1 1/4" - Distributor Specific (7200 Cnt)	1.40	BX	\$83.01	\$116.22
Titebond WeatherMaster Sealant (10 oz)	1.05	EA	\$34.75	\$36.49
7/16"x4'x8' OSB	40.00	BRD	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
EAGLEVIEW	21.00	EA	\$1.33	\$27.89
Dump Fee	2.10	EA	\$85.12	\$178.75
Labor				
Tear off and Install Laminated Shingles 2/12-7.9/12	21.00	SQ	\$132.83	\$2,789.38
2 story	13.00	SQ	\$16.60	\$215.84
Install 7/16" OSB	40.00	EA	\$24.91	\$996.21
Install Vinyl Flashing	80.00	EA	\$3.57	\$285.59
Remove chimney	1.00	EA	\$312.50	\$312.50

\$11,476.70

Sub Total	\$11,476.70
Tax	\$364.49
TOTAL	\$11,841.19